| NVESTMENT
DETAILED AWARD PRICE SUMMARY

Commonwealth 5 & 10

5Year

5Year

5Year

5Year

5Year

5Year

5Year

5Year

5Year

5Year

133

180

282

294

419

428

543

620

641

Custom Keytag and Keylight
Custom Keytag and Keylight featuring the Commonweal th of
Virginialogo

Bodum H20 Mug
Bodum H20 Mug

Custom Gift Set
Custom Keytag and Pen featuring the Commonwealth of Virginia
logo

Freshwater Pear| Necklace

Simple elegance starts with a strand of Cultured Pearls. This
piece features lustrous white 6-7mm oval freshwater pearls with a
timeless appeal. Sterling silver lobster-claw clasp. 18"

Custom Crystal Paperweight
Custom Crystal Paperweight featuring the Commonwealth of
Virginialogo

Man's Relic Watch by Fossil

Man's Relic Remix Watch by Fossil. Features large 6- and 12-
o'clock stations, luminous hands and markers, stainless steel
caseback, and black faux leather strap. Water resistant to 100 feet.

Custom Barbeque Set
Custom 12-Piece Barbeque Set featuring the Commonwealth of
Virginialogo

Custom Multi-tool

Commonwealth of Virginia Multi-tool. Features pliers, blade, can
opener, bottle opener, Phillips driver, reamer, two flathead drivers,
file, and fish scaler with hook disgorger and ruler.

Custom Photo Album
Custom Photo Album featuring the Commonwealth of Virginia
logo

Custom Tool Set
Custom Tool Set and Case featuring the Commonwealth of
Virginialogo

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

17.49
0.00

22.45
0.00

19.97
0.00

24.69
0.00

20.01
0.00

27.10
0.00

27.64
0.00

19.96
0.00

26.25
0.00

27.81
0.00
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| NVESTMENT
DETAILED AWARD PRICE SUMMARY

Commonwealth 5 & 10

5Year

5Year

5Year

5Year

5Year

5Year

5Year

5Year

10 Year

10 Year

665

721

792

796

848

939

946

973

115

200

Seiko Alarm Clock

Seiko Get Up & Glow Quartz Alarm Clock. Features LCD
automatic calendar and alarm setting, ascending alarm with snooze
features, and a stand that folds into a carrying case. 4"x1.75"

Custom Multi-T ool
Custom Multi-Tool featuring the Commonwealth of Virginialogo

Sterling Silver Necklace, 18"
Sterling Silver Necklace. Features shimmering 1.0mm snake chain
and lobster-claw clasp. 18"

Custom Money Clip
Custom Silver-tone Money Clip featuring the Commonwealth of
Virginialogo

Custom Carabiner/Keylight
Custom Carabiner and Keylight featuring the Commonwealth of
Virginialogo

Woman's Relic Watch

Woman's Relic Remix Series Watch. Polished stainless steel case,
silver dial, luminous three-hand quartz movement, and black
leather strap with white contrast stitching. Splash resistant.

Swiss Army Knife
Victorinox Swiss Army "Bijou" Knife. Features blade, file,
scissors, tweezers, toothpick, and traditional red finish. 2.25"

NineWest Tri Tone Bracelet

Nine West Tri Tone Shaky Bracelet. A gathering of decorative
rings and beads gather at the chain's center. No two are alike and
are finished in gold and silver tones and faux hematite. 7.25"

Custom Car abiner/K eylight
Custom Carabiner and Keylight featuring the Commonwealth of
Virginialogo

Man's Relic Watch by Fossil

Man's Relic Remix Watch by Fossil. Festures large 6- and 12-
o'clock stations, luminous hands and markers, stainless steel
caseback, and black faux leather strap. Water resistant to 100 feet.

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

24.67
0.00

22.72
0.00

17.51
0.00

15.94
0.00

17.25
0.00

27.10
0.00

22.50
0.00

2391
0.00

17.25
0.00

27.10
0.00
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| NVESTMENT
DETAILED AWARD PRICE SUMMARY

Commonwealth 5 & 10

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

221

397

405

410

458

495

513

719

743

Custom Crystal Paperweight
Custom Crystal Paperweight featuring the Commonwealth of
Virginialogo

Custom Barbeque Set
Custom 12-Piece Barbegue Set featuring the Commonwealth of
Virginialogo

Swiss Army Knife
Victorinox Swiss Army "Bijou" Knife. Features blade, file,
scissors, tweezers, toothpick, and traditional red finish. 2.25"

Custom Tool Set
Custom Tool Set and Case featuring the Commonwealth of
Virginialogo

Custom Photo Album
Custom Photo Album featuring the Commonwealth of Virginia
logo

Custom Multi-T ool
Custom Multi-Tool featuring the Commonwealth of Virginialogo

Custom Multi-tool

Commonwealth of Virginia Multi-tool. Features pliers, blade, can
opener, bottle opener, Phillips driver, reamer, two flathead drivers,
file, and fish scaler with hook disgorger and ruler.

Custom Keytag and Keylight
Custom Keytag and Keylight featuring the Commonwealth of
Virginialogo

Freshwater Pear| Necklace

Simple elegance starts with a strand of Cultured Pearls. This
piece features lustrous white 6-7mm oval freshwater pearls with a
timeless appeal. Sterling silver lobster-claw clasp. 18"

Bodum H20 Mug
Bodum H20 Mug

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

20.01
0.00

27.64
0.00

22.50
0.00

27.81
0.00

26.25
0.00

2272
0.00

19.96
0.00

17.49
0.00

24.69
0.00

22.45
0.00
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| NVESTMENT
DETAILED AWARD PRICE SUMMARY

Commonwealth 5 & 10

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

10 Year

Price Effective Date: 03/01/2012

Print Date: 03/01/2012

746

874

881

892

981

992

Sterling Silver Necklace, 18"
Sterling Silver Necklace. Features shimmering 1.0mm snake chain
and |obster-claw clasp. 18"

NineWest Tri Tone Bracelet

Nine West Tri Tone Shaky Bracelet. A gathering of decorative
rings and beads gather at the chain's center. No two are alike and
are finished in gold and silver tones and faux hematite. 7.25"

Woman's Relic Watch

Woman's Relic Remix Series Watch. Polished stainless steel case,
silver dial, luminous three-hand quartz movement, and black
leather strap with white contrast stitching. Splash resistant.

Seiko Alarm Clock

Seiko Get Up & Glow Quartz Alarm Clock. Features LCD
automatic calendar and alarm setting, ascending alarm with snooze
features, and a stand that folds into a carrying case. 4"x1.75"

Custom Money Clip
Custom Silver-tone Money Clip featuring the Commonwealth of
Virginialogo

Custom Gift Set
Custom Keytag and Pen featuring the Commonwealth of Virginia
logo

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

Unit Price
GPA

1751
0.00

23.91
0.00

27.10
0.00

24.67
0.00

15.94
0.00

19.97
0.00
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